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198603190000
68890

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

64 573

198603190000
68820

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

64 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 42,
PAGE 210 &
211

198603140000
65680

03/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
DEAL, JR. &
SHEL

64 260 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 617
& 618

198603040000
56740

03/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

62 763 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 45,
PAGE 64 & 65

198603120000
64010

03/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, MARGARET
ETAL

63 850 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
451, PAGE 280
& 281


