Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/03; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198603190000 68890	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	64	573				
198603190000 68820	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	64	573				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 42, PAGE 210 & 211
198603140000 65680	03/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, DEAL, JR. & SHEL	64	260				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 617 & 618
198603040000 56740	03/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	62	763				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 45, PAGE 64 & 65
198603120000 64010	03/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, MARGARET ETAL	63	850				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 451, PAGE 280 & 281